75 Derrybard roadSeskinore, Omagh, BT78 2QN
07876374347 | 07879416194

£2,700 ono

Nissan Qashqai 1.6 [117] Acenta 5dr | Jul 2011

*TAXED & MOT DEC 24, VERY LOW MILEAGE, PARKING
SENSORS**

*Smooth and efficient 1.6L petrol engine

*Bluetooth and AUX connectivity
*AM/FM radio with CD player
*USB ports

*Electric windows and mirrors
*Rear parking sensors

*VERY LOW MILEAGE

*Cheap Tax

Note: Slight dent on the front bumper and some areas needing
paint correction

Vehicle Features

6 speakers, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS,
Alarm, Audio remote control, Automatic door locking, Automatic
headlamp activation, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body
colour door mirrors and handles, brake assist and EBD, Cloth
upholstery, Cruise control, Driver's lumbar support, Driver/front
passenger airbag, Dual zone climate control, Electric folding door
mirrors, Electric front/rear windows, Electric operated/heated
door mirrors, ESP + traction control, Front armrest, Front fog
lights, Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering

USED CARS R\l

Miles: 57853

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual

Colour: Red

Engine Size: 1598

CO2 Emission: 144

Tax Band: F (£210 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Reg: OHZ2951

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4330mm
1780mm
1615mm
5

410L

1830KG
533KG

35.8MPG

54.3MPG

45.6MPG

65L

5 SPEED
113MPH
11.9s
115.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



wheel, PAS, Radio/CD + MP3, Rain sensor windscreen wipers,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear
headrests, Rear ultrasonic parking distance sensors, Rear wiper,
Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Side + roof
airbags, Speed limiter, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip
computer, Tyre puncture repair kit, USB/aux input socket
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