Nissan Qashqai 1.6 [117] Acenta 5dr | Jul 2011 **TAXED & MOT DEC 24, VERY LOW MILEAGE, PARKING SENSORS**

£2,700 o.n.o







*Smooth and efficient 1.6L petrol engine

*Bluetooth and AUX connectivity

*AM/FM radio with CD player

*USB ports

*Electric windows and mirrors

*Rear parking sensors

***VERY LOW MILEAGE**

*Cheap Tax

Note: Slight dent on the front bumper and some areas needing paint correction

Vehicle Features

6 speakers, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm, Audio remote control, Automatic door locking, Automatic headlamp activation, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour door mirrors and handles, brake assist and EBD, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control, Driver's lumbar support, Driver/front passenger airbag, Dual zone climate control, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric front/rear windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP + traction control, Front armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering

Miles:	57853
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	144
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Reg:	OHZ2951

Technical Specs

- Common Opens	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4330mm
Width:	1780mm
Height:	1615mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	410L
Gross Weight:	1830KG
Max. Loading Weight:	533KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	45.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	113MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.9s
Engine Power BHP:	115.3BHP



wheel, PAS, Radio/CD + MP3, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Rear ultrasonic parking distance sensors, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Side + roof airbags, Speed limiter, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer, Tyre puncture repair kit, USB/aux input socket

